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Women / XS / 10-11
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Her898
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.400 9.500 9.5009.450 37.850
1 4T 2 1T 1 

1 

Paige Lecuyer951
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.300 9.700 9.2009.400 37.600
2 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Tiffany Hoang899
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.900 9.500 9.3009.550 37.250
8T 4T 1 3T 3 

3 

Lindsey Phalen953
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.700 9.650 9.1009.350 36.800
12T 2T 5 7T 4 

4 

Clara Rieschl879
TCT

9.100 9.100 8.9009.400 36.500
5 14T 3T 14 5 

5 

Jade Carney871
TCT

9.000 9.300 9.0009.100 36.400
6 8 8T 11T 6 

6 

Mckenna Zifko962
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.950 9.200 9.0009.150 36.300
7 10T 7 11T 7 

7 

Ana Paula Alvarez891
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.150 9.650 9.1008.300 36.200
4 2T 19 7T 8T

8T

Caroline Schultz958
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.550 9.250 9.1509.250 36.200
16T 9 6 6 8T

8T

Nina Roufs975
Flips

8.900 9.350 9.5008.400 36.150
8T 6T 17T 1T 10 

10 

Kalie Brown894
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.800 9.200 8.8009.100 35.900
10T 10T 8T 15T 11T

11T

Lily Frigaard873
TCT

8.700 9.100 9.0509.050 35.900
12T 14T 12T 10 11T

11T

Gabriella Rosen880
TCT

8.700 9.350 9.3008.400 35.750
12T 6T 17T 3T 13 

13 

Kennedy Paananen974
Flips

8.600 8.700 8.8009.050 35.150
15 19T 12T 15T 14 

14 

Quinn Horacek900
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.200 9.200 8.6508.950 35.000
20 10* 14 17T 15T

15T

Nataliie Siebenaler960
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.450 9.200 8.5008.850 35.000
18 10* 15 19 15T

15T

Abigail Thibodeau978
Flips

8.350 9.100 8.6508.700 34.800
19 14T 16 17T 17 

17 

Kayler Whitworth979
Flips

8.550 8.800 8.9508.250 34.550
16T 18 20 13 18 

18 

Hannah Meek952
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.150 9.100 8.0009.100 34.350
21 14T 8T 20 19 

19 

Mary Markoe972
Flips

9.200 8.000 9.1008.000 34.300
3 21 21 7T 20 

20 

Alexis Herman877
TCT

8.800 8.700 0.0009.100 26.600
10T 19T 8T 21 21 

21 
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